The StarNET Pro Series 64 Channel NVR Servers provide up to 64 channels
of Full HD real-time recording and live display. The StarNET Pro Series NVR
Servers offer advanced H.265 compression coupled with an Intelligent Codec
that delivers incredibly clear images while reducing storage space by as much
as 50%. The powerful capability of the StarNET Pro Video Management
System makes this recorder an ideal choice for large distribution centers
and warehouses. The StarNET Pro 64 channel recorder delivers a complete
network surveillance solution that meets the demands of user applications from

Front Panel
Rear Panel
Power Supply 1 Power Supply 2 eSATA
Gigabit NIC
MicVGAHDMI
SerialDisplayPort Audio In Audio Out
USB 3.0USB 2.0
Status LEDs
Power LEDs Front Door Lock & Latch
Power Button
USB 2.0Hard Drive LEDs
Part Number Description
StarNET Pro Video Management System
StarNET PRO Recording Licenses
CSP-ADMIN CSP Standard 1 Channel Recording License
CSP-ADMIN32 CSP Standard 32 Channel Recording License
CSP-ADMIN64 CSP Standard 64 Channel Recording License
10TB CSP-10SVR64-10TB
20TB CSP-10SVR64-20TB
30TB CSP-10SVR64-30TB
40TB CSP-10SVR64-40TB
50TB CSP-10SVR64-50TB
60TB CSP-10SVR64-60TB
70TB CSP-10SVR64-70TB
80TB CSP-10SVR64-80TB
10TB CSP-EVS64-10TB
20TB CSP-EVS64-20TB
30TB CSP-EVS64-30TB
40TB CSP-EVS64-40TB
Create Your Model (Example: CSP-10SVR64-10TB)
CSP TB10SVR64
50
40